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B-raekken: Aktuel stilling

| alt

39
30
25
23
22
20
19
18
18
17

14
13
13

12
12
12

10 bedste

39
30
25
23
22

20

19
18
18
17
14
13
13
12

12
12

Klaus Roelsgaard

Henrik Bjerrehus

Jgrgen Friis Bertelsen

Jan Holst
Kurt Leth

Michael Ebert Christensen

Martin Bggehave

Torben @sterhaab
Troels V Mgller

Poul Erik Brix Caesius

Ole Hermansen

Morten Olsen

Lars Jensen

Niels Erik Jensen

Jens Erik Sgndergaard

John Pedersen

Sten Ejsing

Klaus Larsen

Erik Jakobsen
Jannik Torben

Michael Dyg Eriksen

John Skovbjerg

Rene J Bjerre

Jgrn Lei Jacobsen

Lars Lundsgaard

John Blixt

Niels Fredborg

Jgrgen Kunter Pedersen

Kim Faurholt

Preben Post

Rene Tolbod

Hans Sandberg

Magnus Storm Methling

Nils Grunnet
Lars E Brath

Medl.nr. [Navn

1071
2750
1043
1992
1256
2554
3075
1175

1700

898
1452

557

388
3188

803
2895
1234
2374
1744
2272
2519
1339

885
312
687
1068
1236
1990
2016

2432

2881
3051

3400

1830
2314
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